Car #

Car #
376

Car #

529
40

20
59

Car #

11

32

376

529

Car #

11

266
53
205
164
300
376
816
87
33
923
221
94
51
49

529
40

85
713

28
866
113
450

Driver
David Smith

Driver
Steve Tasca

Driver

Half Mile Shootout

Chad Christensen
Darren Brewer
Robbi Smith

Mile Shootout
David Smith
Tommy Dale Vines
Kevin Hanschu

Driver

2021 Shoot Out Final Results
One Mile King Of The Hill

Make
2017 CHEVY CORVETTE

Make
2009 CHEVY CORVETTE

Make

2011 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 LAMBORGHINI
2021 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 CHEVY CORVETTE
2007 CHEVY CORVETTE
2003 CHEVY CORVETTE

Make

Half Mile Shootout - Unlimited

Eric Schmidt

1989 CHEVY CORVETTE

Mile Shootout - Unlimited

Bill Schneider

2006 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX

Half Mile Shootout - Super Street

Steve Tasca

2009 CHEVY CORVETTE

Half Mile Shootout - Street

Chad Christensen

2011 CHEVY CORVETTE

Mile Shootout - Super Street

David Smith

2017 CHEVY CORVETTE

Mile Shootout - Street

John Schmidt

Driver

2008 CHEVY CORVETTE

Make

Half Mile Shootout - Unlimited

Eric Schmidt

1989 CHEVY CORVETTE

Half Mile Shootout - Super Street

Bruce Younglove
Robert Dietrich
Michael Metzger
Jason Hornady
David Sanderson
Ray Smelich
Steve Tasca
Clare Kurz

Ron Helmer
Adam Rogers
Mike Gross

Jay Hill

Zeke Peterson
John Slack

Lirel Holt

2008 CHEVY CORVETTE
2016 DODGE CHALLENGER
2019 FORD EXPLORER
2019 DODGE HELLCAT REDEYE
2017 FORD FIESTA HATCH
2004 FORD F250

2009 CHEVY CORVETTE
2016 CHEVY CORVETTE
2015 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 PORSCHE

2006 FORD MUSTANG
2016 CHEVY CORVETTE
2009 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 SUBARU

2015 SUBARU

Half Mile Shootout - Street

Chad Christensen
Darren Brewer
Robbi Smith
Barry Konken
Jeff Kreutz

Ralph Johnson
Trenton Zessin
Brock Anderson
Kerry Burns

2011 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 LAMBORGHINI
2021 CHEVY CORVETTE
2020 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 AUSTIN MARTIN
2017 DODGE CHARGER
1966 CHEVY Il

2014 CHEVY CORVETTE
2001 PORSCHE

Run 1 Run 2
185.5 185.6
Half Mile King Of The Hill
Run 1 Run 2
161.1 161.5
Matching Speeds Winners
Run 1 Run 2
154.5 155.3
147.7 148.4
140.1 140.0
185.5 185.6
179.9 179.8
158.5 155.9
Fastest Speed Winners
Run 1 Run 2
157.8 157.6
158.0
161.1 161.5
154.5 155.3
185.5 185.6
185.3 183.9
All Shoot Out Racers
Run 1 Run 2
157.8 157.6
141.8 141.1
140.2 140.3
109.4 110.3
146.5 145.8
105.4 105.7
96.5 97.2
161.1 161.5
141.9 142.3
144.2 144.7
116.5 117.4
131.1 130.5
141.1 143.1
149.9 145.4
101.4 106.5
106.4
154.5 155.3
147.7 148.4
140.1 140.0
139.8 139.2
135.5 135.2
130.5 130.9
132.9 132.4
121.1 125.3
123.0 125.4

Run 3
183.9

Run 3
158.7

Run 3

155.3
148.4
140.0

183.9
179.6
158.4

Run 3

134.0

158.7

155.3

183.9

183.0

Run 3

141.0

110.4
145.6
104.8
97.5
158.7
141.3
145.7
117.9
128.6
141.9
144.5
99.6

155.3
148.4
140.0
139.8
135.2
130.9
1323
125.2
122.9

Placing Delta MPH

Placing Delta MPH
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0.0
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.8
0.9
1.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1

Fastest
185.6

Fastest
161.5

Fastest

155.3
148.4
140.1

185.6
179.9
158.5

Fastest

157.8

158.0
Average

161.3

154.9

185.5

185.3

Fastest

157.8

141.8
140.3
110.4
146.5
105.7
97.5

161.5
142.3
145.7
117.9
131.1
143.1
149.9
106.5

155.3
148.4
140.1
139.8
135.5
130.9
132.9
125.3
125.4



52
606
83
204
749
301
19

313
888
102
173
690
308
38
91
302

73
32
720

48
101
333
724
290
613

36
212

25
566
667
777

20

59

65
234
949
186
135
462

625
811
515
86
10
707
426
415
383
444
184
321

500
211
84

Jeffrey Bernard
Joe Hackney
Keith Bisson
Ryan Furstenau
Lynn Kleager
Jack Martin
Clint Mckenzie
Kirk Sharp
James Luebbe
Scott Minton
David Waag
Samer Damer
Bob Brownell
Matt Teahon
Charlie Bosselman
Zac Rustad
Chadwick Smith

2009 DODGE CHALLENGER

2000 CHEVY SILVERADO
1983 CHEVY CAMARO
2014 DODGE VIPER
2014 BMW

1996 CHEVY CAMARO
2007 DODGE CHARGER
2015 CHEVY CORVETTE
1979 CHEVY CAMARO
2014 CHEVY CORVETTE
2013 FORD MUSTANG
2018 CHEVY CAMARO
1966 CHEVY CORVAIR
2011 CHEVY CAMARO
2016 FORD MUSTANG
2007 AUDI RS4

2013 FORD MUSTANG

Mile Shootout - Unlimited

Carl Hansen
Bill Schneider
Matt Voss

2013 FORD MUSTANG

2006 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX

2003 GMC SONOMA

Mile Shootout - Super Street

David Smith
Denny Powell

Bill Harvey
Jeremy Gosson
Shanda Gronseth
Mike Hill

Rob Wilson
James Clay
Gregory Erlandson
Leroy Uhrig
David Mathis
Gary Bates

Jack Jones

2017 CHEVY CORVETTE
2019 CHEVY CORVETTE
2006 SATURN

2001 CHEVY CORVETTE
1994 MAZDA MIATA
2015 CHEVY CORVETTE
2013 CHEVY CORVETTE
2015 BMW M4 COUPE
2016 FORD MUSTANG
2008 FORD MUSTANG
2013 CHEVY CAMARO
2018 CHEVY CAMARO
2006 DODGE VIPER

Mile Shootout - Street

Tommy Dale Vines
Kevin Hanschu
Nick Ekberg
Brian Maslonka
Levi Durnal
Brent Kulp
Mark Skwarek
Jason Rader
Wayne Hora
Ryan Rusher
Mark Capener
Kevin Capener
Daniel Manis
Jeff Preston

Ken Hodges
Doug Jones

Tim Zimmerman
Michael Rasmussen
Rt Green

Danny Sparling
Jim Miller

John Schmidt
John Huff

John Shuta
Brian Martin

2007 CHEVY CORVETTE
2003 CHEVY CORVETTE
1965 CHEVY CORVETTE
1999 CHEVY CORVETTE
2019 CHEVY CORVETTE
1996 CHEVY CAMERO

1973 DETOMASO PANTERA

2012 FORD MUSTANG
1990 CHEVY CORVETTE
2002 CHEVY CORVETTE
2019 CHEVY CORVETTE
2019 CHEVY CORVETTE
1989 FORD MUSTANG
2018 FORD MUSTANG
2007 CHEVY CORVETTE
2017 FORD MUSTANG
2014 DODGE CHARGER
1995 BMW

2019 DODGE CHALLENGER

1996 FORD CROWN VIC
2005 DODGE VIPER

2008 CHEVY CORVETTE
1970 PLYMOUTH CUDA
2001 CHEVY CORVETTE
1986 CHEVY CORVETTE

122.2
117.2
93.9
146.7
133.0
125.1
113.8
148.4
136.3
131.5
129.9
128.3
132.4
108.4
125.5
1154
118.2

134.2
158.0
140.5

185.5
157.6
134.0
177.9
1334
164.0
173.7
158.2
150.0
117.8
160.9
162.0
132.6

179.9
158.5
157.8
155.1
151.5
151.5
165.8
150.4
164.9
157.4
169.8
169.1
157.4
155.9
160.2
157.6
146.7
131.1
151.0
163.0
152.5
185.3
156.5
150.8
139.6

122.7
117.5
93.8
147.0
132.8
124.2
114.0
148.0
136.9
132.2
127.6
129.3
136.1
111.9
1233
122.2
123.9

133.5

185.6
157.7
133.9
177.3
133.8
162.7
175.4
163.3
159.0

179.8
155.9
150.4
155.5
152.3
150.5
166.0
154.6
164.6
156.8
169.1
167.7
160.6
155.5
160.7
158.5
147.3
133.1
151.6
162.3
153.3
183.9
157.7
152.1
148.8

122.8
117.1
93.6
147.2
128.3
124.0
113.2
148.7
137.2
118.8
128.3
130.1
1343
114.0
130.8
117.8
127.5

132.9
134.0
76.6

183.9
160.9
131.9
177.0
133.1
163.4
173.0
162.6
156.5

179.6
158.4
157.7
155.6
151.4
151.4
168.1
154.4
165.2
157.7
168.7
168.1
161.0
156.7
156.9
157.1
147.8
131.6

154.9

151.4
183.0

147.3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.7
0.8
1.8
2.1
2.2
24
3.6

0.6
24.0
63.9

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.7
0.7
2.5

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.2
13
15

122.8
117.5
93.9
147.2
133.0
125.1
114.0
148.7
137.2
132.2
129.9
130.1
136.1
114.0
130.8
122.2
127.5

134.2
158.0
140.5

185.6
160.9
134.0
177.9
133.8
164.0
175.4
163.3
159.0
117.8
160.9
162.0
132.6

179.9
158.5
157.8
155.6
152.3
151.5
168.1
154.6
165.2
157.7
169.8
169.1
161.0
156.7
160.7
158.5
147.8
133.1
151.6
163.0
153.3
185.3
157.7
152.1
148.8



